
Ordered by Trip Name

HAVERHILL HIGH SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES 10/17/2019

1 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

107

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:20 pm 5 S GREEN ST2

2:23 pm BOXFORD RD & SALEM ST3

2:25 pm SALEM ST & VALLEY VIEW FARM 

RD

4

2:27 pm BOXFORD RD & CHADWICK RD5

2:30 pm S CROSS RD & SALEM ST6

2:31 pm SALEM ST & STELYANI DR7

2:31 pm CHADWICK RD & GROVELAND 

RD

8

2:32 pm 436 SALEM ST9

11 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:21 pm ARLINGTON ST & HIGHLAND AVE 

& UNNAMED

2

2:22 pm HIGHLAND AVE & PARK ST3

2:23 pm MILL ST & SAINT JAMES AVE4

12 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:19 pm TEMPLE ST & WASHINGTON ST2

2:22 pm FERRY ST & S KIMBALL ST3

13 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:19 pm 5TH AVE & PRIMROSE ST2

2:21 pm 9TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

14 - Haverhill HS P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

136

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:21 pm BROADWAY & COACHMANS LN2

2:22 pm BAILEY CT & BROADWAY3

2:24 pm CRYSTAL ST & FALCON LN4

2:25 pm CRYSTAL ST & VILLAGE WOODS 

RD

5

2:27 pm OLD YANKEE RD & VILLAGE 

WOODS RD

6

2:28 pm FAIRVIEW FARM RD & WHITE 

OAK CIR

7

2:35 pm BROADWAY & BROADWAY8

15 - Haverhill High School P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

134

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:21 pm 7TH AVE & MAIN ST2

2:23 pm MILL ST & SALTONSTALL RD & 

SALTONSTALL SQ

3

2:24 pm HOWARD ST & LAWRENCE ST4

2:25 pm EDWARDS ST & LAWRENCE ST5

16 - Haverhill High School  P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

111

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:20 pm 283 CONCORD ST2

2:21 pm CONCORD ST & SAINT PAUL ST3

2:22 pm CONCORD ST & VICTORY AVE4

2:23 pm KENOZA AVE & LAKE AVE5

2:25 pm GILE ST & NEWTON RD6

2:27 pm LOVERS LN & NEWTON RD7

2:30 pm BRANDY BROW RD & CORLISS 

HILL RD

8

2:32 pm 61 CORLISS HILL RD9

2:35 pm 77 WHITTIER RD10

2:36 pm AMESBURY RD. & WHITTIER RD11

2:37 pm 412 AMESBURY RD12

2:39 pm 25 ELLIOTT ST13

2:40 pm ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD14

2:40 pm ELLIOTT ST & SHATTUCK ST15

17 - Haverhill High School  P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:22 pm AMESBURY RD & RYKMAN ST2

2:26 pm BRANDY BROW RD & E MEADOW 

DR

3

2:28 pm BRANDY BROW RD & 

HOMESTEAD ST

4

2:29 pm 1 BRANDY BROW RD5

2:30 pm 70 AMESBURY LINE RD6

2:33 pm 879 E BROADWAY7

2:34 pm 705 E BROADWAY8

2:41 pm MILLVALE RD & POWDERMILL 

RD

9

2:43 pm 332 E BROADWAY10

2:46 pm 163 EAST BROADWAY11

2:46 pm E BROADWAY & SEVEN SISTER 

RD

12

2:47 pm E BROADWAY & OLD FERRY RD13

2:48 pm E BROADWAY & WEDGEWOOD 

DR

14

18 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

131

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:20 pm CHADWICK ST & MIDDLESEX ST2

2:22 pm S ELM ST & S PROSPECT ST3

2:23 pm S MAIN ST & S PARK ST4

19 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

132

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:20 pm JAFFARIAN RD & MAIN ST & 

SPRUCE WAY

2

2:21 pm HANSCOM AVE & MAIN ST3

2:22 pm BROOKLINE AVE & MAIN ST4

2:23 pm MAIN ST & OXFORD ST5

2 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

135

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:22 pm WATER ST. & GREENVILLE ST2

2:23 pm LINCOLN AVE. & WATER ST. &  

KEELEY ST

3

2:23 pm LINCOLN AVE. & ADAMS ST4

2:24 pm LINCOLN AVE & MUNROE ST5

2:25 pm BURNHAM ST & LINCOLN AVE6

2:26 pm GROVELAND ST & LINCOLN AVE7

2:27 pm CROWELL ST & GROVELAND ST8

2:29 pm 277 GROVELAND ST9

2:33 pm 21 S CENTRAL ST10

21 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

125

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:23 pm CARRINGTON WAY & 

KINGSBURY AVE

2

2:26 pm SALEM ST & COLBY3

2:27 pm PEABODY ST & SALEM ST4

22 - Haverhill HIgh P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:19 pm JACKSON ST & WASHINGTON ST2

2:20 pm HIGH ST & WASHINGTON ST3

2:21 pm OBSERVATORY AVE & 

WASHINGTON ST

4

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12. MJP3of
Trip06.rpt



23 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:19 pm MERRILL AVE & ROSEMONT ST2

2:21 pm HILLDALE AVE & ROSEMONT ST3

2:23 pm MAIN ST & ROSEDALE AVE & 

WOODROW AVE

4

2:25 pm 15 CUSHING AVE5

2:28 pm MAIN ST & PRIMROSE ST6

2:29 pm 82 NORTH AVE7

2:30 pm 175 NORTH AVE8

2:32 pm 421 NORTH AVE9

2:33 pm 440 NORTH AVE10

2:34 pm BRICKETT HILL CIR & NORTH 

AVE

11

2:38 pm DOWNING AVE & MAIN ST12

2:39 pm 14TH AVE & CEDAR ST13

25 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:20 pm RIVER ST & VILLA ST2

2:21 pm RIVER ST & VARNUM ST3

2:23 pm 44 MERRIMACK ST4

27 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

110

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:22 pm HILLSIDE AVE & S MAIN ST2

2:23 pm MYLES STANDISH DR & S MAIN 

ST

3

2:24 pm EVERGREEN DR & S MAIN ST4

2:24 pm CUMBERLAND AVE & S MAIN ST5

28 - Haverhill HS P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

102

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:21 pm DUDLEY ST & MAIN ST2

2:23 pm BROCKTON AVE & LAWRENCE ST3

2:23 pm COLUMBUS AVE & LAWRENCE 

ST

4

29 - Haverhill High School P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

124

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:20 pm NICHOLS ST & WHITE ST2

2:20 pm AUBURN ST & WHITE ST3

2:22 pm KENOZA AVE & WARREN ST4

2:23 pm FOUNTAIN ST & KENOZA AVE5

3 - Haverhill High  P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

115

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:30 pm AMESBURY RD & AUDUBON RD2

2:31 pm 57 AUDUBON RD3

2:34 pm 200 MIDDLE RD4

2:36 pm 361 KENOZA ST5

2:37 pm KENOZA ST & BARBERRY ST.6

2:39 pm 174 KENOZA ST7

2:39 pm 139 KENOZA ST8

2:40 pm GOLDEN HILL AVE & KENOZA ST9

2:41 pm 53 KENOZA ST10

2:42 pm 18 KENOZA ST11

2:43 pm BRICKETT AVE & GROVELAND ST12

2:44 pm 144 GROVELAND ST13

2:45 pm BOARDMAN ST & GROVELAND 

ST

14

2:47 pm 1 WATER ST15

30 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:19 pm 505 W LOWELL AVE2

2:24 pm 685 WASHINGTON ST 

(CONSTENTINO DRIVEWAY)

3

31 - Haverhill high P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:18 pm BROADWAY & FOREST ST2

2:19 pm BROADWAY & SARAH J CIR & W 

MEADOW RD

3

2:20 pm BROADWAY & LAKE ST4

2:20 pm BROADWAY & GLENVIEW RD5

2:21 pm BROADWAY & COOLIDGE AVE6

2:22 pm BROADWAY & KRISTINE LN7

2:23 pm 1085 BROADWAY8

2:25 pm CRYSTAL LAKE RD & LIBERTY ST9

2:29 pm CRYSTAL ST & JERICHO RD10

2:30 pm DANRICH CT & JERICHO RD11

2:32 pm N BROADWAY & PARSONAGE 

HILL RD

12

2:33 pm 815 N BROADWAY13

2:35 pm N BROADWAY & ROSEWOOD DR14

2:36 pm 460 N BROADWAY15

2:38 pm N BROADWAY & SAINT ONGE 

TER

16

4 - Haverhilll High  P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

114

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:22 pm BOSTON RD & OXFORD AVE.2

2:25 pm LAUREL AVE & S MAIN ST3

2:26 pm BRADFORD AVE & LAMOILLE 

AVE & S MAIN ST

4

5 - Haverhill High  P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:23 pm 243 WILLOW AVE2

2:24 pm 190  WILLOW AVE3

2:26 pm 441 KINGSBURY AVE4

2:27 pm 430 KINGSBURY AVE5

2:28 pm KINGSBURY AVE & 

LINCOLNSHIRE DR

6

2:29 pm KINGSBURY AVE & 

LINCOLNSHIRE DR

7

2:31 pm CALEWOOD DR & HYATT AVE8

2:32 pm HYATT AVE & JULIANNA DR9

2:34 pm CHADWICK RD & TOWNE HILL RD10

6 - Haverhill High School P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

143

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:19 pm KELLY ST & RIVER ST2

2:21 pm KLONDIKE AVE & TOBEY AVE3

2:24 pm BRADLEY AVE & W LOWELL AVE4

2:25 pm 908 WEST LOWELL AVE5

2:26 pm 955 W LOWELL AVE6

2:27 pm ROLLING MEADOWS LN & W 

LOWELL AVE

7

2:28 pm COLONIAL FARM RD & W 

LOWELL AVE

8

2:28 pm METHUEN RD & W LOWELL AVE9

7 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

104

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:22 pm FERRY RD & S RIVERVIEW ST2

2:24 pm CROSS RD & FERRY RD3

2:26 pm 59 CROSS RD4

2:27 pm BOSTON RD & FARRWOOD DR5

2:28 pm BOSTON RD & FARRWOOD DR6

9 - Haverhill High P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:20 pm CEDAR ST & WHITE ST2

2:21 pm 2 SUMMER STEET3

2:24 pm BUTTONWOODS AVE & WATER 

ST

4

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12. MJP3of
Trip06.rpt



Haverhill High Late Bus 4:00

LOCATIONTIME

2:05 pm HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)1

2:17 pm DUNKIN DONUTS 614 

BROADWAY

2

2:19 pm VARIETY STORE - 864 

BROADWAY

3

2:23 pm ALPHA ST & RIVER ST 

(MICHAEL'S FUNCTION HALL)

4

2:27 pm JAFFARIAN MOTORS - 600 RIVER 

ST

5

2:30 pm TILTON SCHOOL - 70 GROVE ST6

2:32 pm CVS - 150 LAFAYETTE SQ7

2:34 pm CITY HALL - 4 SUMMER ST8

2:38 pm HAVERHILL STADIUM - 17 

LINCOLN AVE

9

2:39 pm CHARLIE'S VARIETY - 277 

GROVELAND ST

10

2:44 pm E BROADWAY & MILLVALE RD11

2:50 pm WINNEKENNI CASTLY - 347 

KENOZA AVE

12

2:54 pm DUNKIN DONUTS - 407 

AMESBURY RD

13

2:57 pm ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD14

3:02 pm 10TH AVE & BROCKTON AVE & 

MAIN ST

15

3:06 pm 440 NORTH AVE16

3:12 pm SMILEY SCHOOL - 969 MAIN ST17

3:14 pm 703 MAIN ST18

3:22 pm BOSTON RD & FARRWOOD DR 

(1ST)

19

3:23 pm BOSTON RD & FARRWOOD DR 

(2ND)

20

3:29 pm DIBURRO'S FUNCTION HALL - 887 

BOSTON RD

21

3:30 pm ACADEMY LANES - 725 S MAIN ST22

3:33 pm OLD BRADFORD COLLEGE - 320 S 

MAIN ST

23

3:34 pm RITE AID - 68 S MAIN ST24

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12. MJP3of
Trip06.rpt


